
2026 BLUE NOTE CUP DIVISION SCHEDULES (PRELIMINARY)
Schedules will only be adjusted for out of town team travel or if errors are found in what is posted.
Schedules will be posted as final no later than Noon on Tuesday, Feb 17, 2025
All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
Teams will be seeded by the final division standings with posted tie breakers applied if required
Schedules were provided by the Host Associations meeting BNC guidelines as close as avialble ice allowed. 
1/26/26 Rev 4 - Revised 14UB3 for 11 teams
1/25/26 Rev 3 - Corrected seeds playing in 12UB3 game
1/15/26 Rev 2 - corrected format issue with seeds
1/14/26 Rev 1 - corrected Midget 16A date
Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
ID Date Division Start Time Team #1 Team #2 Location Rink
7984197 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - A1 9:15 AM Seed #4 Seed #5 Maryville Hockey Center Hartwig-Kaiman Rink
7984198 2/22/2026 Squirt 10U - A1 9:15 AM Seed #1 4/5 Maryville Hockey Center Hartwig-Kaiman Rink
7984199 2/22/2026 Squirt 10U - A1 10:45 AM Seed #2 Seed #3 Maryville Hockey Center Hartwig-Kaiman Rink
7984200 2/28/2026 Squirt 10U - A1 5:20 PM 1/4/5 2/3 Centene Community Ice Center 3 Plager Rink

Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
8034240 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - A2 11:30 AM Seed #4 Seed #5 Fenton Forum Ice RInk
8034241 2/22/2026 Squirt 10U - A2 1:00 PM Seed #1 4/5 Fenton Forum Ice RInk
8034242 2/22/2026 Squirt 10U - A2 2:25 PM Seed #2 Seed #3 Fenton Forum Ice RInk
8034243 2/28/2026 Squirt 10U - A2 3:40 PM 1/4/5 2/3 Centene Community Ice Center 3 Plager Rink

Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
7986141 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - A3 9:00 AM Seed #7 Seed #10 Kirkwood Ice Rink
7986140 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - A3 9:15 AM Seed #6 Seed #11 Queeny Park Ice Rink
7986142 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - A3 10:30 AM Seed #8 Seed #9 Kirkwood Ice Rink
7986146 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - A3 3:15 PM Seed #4 Seed #5 Kirkwood Ice Rink
7986144 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - A3 4:45 PM Seed #2 7/10 Kirkwood Ice Rink
7986145 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - A3 6:15 PM Seed #3 6/11 Kirkwood Ice Rink
7986143 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - A3 7:45 PM Seed #1 8/9 Kirkwood Ice Rink
7986147 2/22/2026 Squirt 10U - A3 4:50 PM 1/8/9 4/5 Centene Community Ice Center 3 Plager Rink
7986148 2/22/2026 Squirt 10U - A3 5:30 PM 2/7/10 3/6/11 Centene Community Ice Center 2 NHL Rink
7986149 3/1/2026 Squirt 10U - A3 11:00 AM 1/8/9/4/5 2/7/10/3/6/11 Centene Community Ice Center 2 NHL Rink



Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
8030105 2/20/2026 Squirt 10U - B1 6:30 PM Seed #8 Seed #9 FSI Shark Tank
8030108 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - B1 8:30 AM Seed #3 Seed #6 All American Ice Rink
8030109 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - B1 10:00 AM Seed #4 Seed #5 All American Ice Rink
8030107 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - B1 11:30 AM Seed #2 Seed #7 All American Ice Rink
8030106 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - B1 1:00 PM Seed #1 8/9 All American Ice Rink
8030110 2/22/2026 Squirt 10U - B1 8:30 AM 1/8/9 4/5 All American Ice Rink
8030111 2/22/2026 Squirt 10U - B1 10:00 AM 2/7 3/6 All American Ice Rink
8030112 2/28/2026 Squirt 10U - B1 5:40 PM 1/8/9/4/5 2/7/3/6 Centene Community Ice Center 2 NHL Rink

Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
7967187 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - B2 10:15 AM Seed #8 Seed #9 St. Peters Rec Plex South A
7967185 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - B2 10:30 AM Seed #6 Seed #11 St. Peters Rec Plex South B
7967186 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - B2 12:00 PM Seed #7 Seed #10 St. Peters Rec Plex South B
7967188 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - B2 4:00 PM Seed #1 8/9 St. Peters Rec Plex North
7967191 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - B2 4:45 PM Seed #4 Seed #5 St. Peters Rec Plex South B
7967190 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - B2 6:15 PM Seed #3 6/11 St. Peters Rec Plex South A
7967189 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - B2 6:30 PM Seed #2 7/10 St. Peters Rec Plex South B
7967192 2/22/2026 Squirt 10U - B2 10:00 AM 1/8/9 4/5 St. Peters Rec Plex South B
7967193 2/22/2026 Squirt 10U - B2 11:30 AM 2/7/10 3/6/11 St. Peters Rec Plex South B
7967194 2/28/2026 Squirt 10U - B2 12:20 PM 1/8/9/4/5 2/7/10/3/6/11 Centene Community Ice Center 3 Plager Rink

Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
8042024 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - B3 9:00 AM Seed #7 Seed #10 McKendree Metroplex PRO Rink
8042023 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - B3 10:30 AM Seed #6 Seed #11 McKendree Metroplex PRO Rink
8042022 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - B3 12:00 PM Seed #5 Seed #12 McKendree Metroplex PRO Rink
8042025 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - B3 1:30 PM Seed #8 Seed #9 McKendree Metroplex PRO Rink
8042027 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - B3 3:00 PM Seed #2 7/10 McKendree Metroplex PRO Rink
8042028 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - B3 4:30 PM Seed #3 6/11 McKendree Metroplex PRO Rink
8042026 2/22/2026 Squirt 10U - B3 8:45 AM Seed #1 8/9 McKendree Metroplex PRO Rink
8042029 2/22/2026 Squirt 10U - B3 10:45 AM Seed #4 5/12 McKendree Metroplex PRO Rink
8042031 2/22/2026 Squirt 10U - B3 2:30 PM 1/8/9 4/5/12 McKendree Metroplex PRO Rink
8042030 2/22/2026 Squirt 10U - B3 4:00 PM 2/7/10 3/6/11 McKendree Metroplex PRO Rink
8042032 2/28/2026 Squirt 10U - B3 4:00 PM 1/8/9/4/5/12 2/7/10/3/6/11 Centene Community Ice Center 2 NHL Rink



Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
7939580 2/20/2026 Squirt 10U - C1 7:15 PM Seed #8 Seed #9 Webster Groves Ice Arena
7939578 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - C1 8:30 AM Seed #6 Seed #11 Webster Groves Ice Arena
7939579 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - C1 10:00 AM Seed #7 Seed #10 Webster Groves Ice Arena
7939581 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - C1 11:30 AM Seed #1 8/9 Webster Groves Ice Arena
7939584 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - C1 1:00 PM Seed #4 Seed #5 Webster Groves Ice Arena
7939583 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - C1 2:30 PM Seed #3 6/11 Webster Groves Ice Arena
7939582 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - C1 4:00 PM Seed #2 7/10 Webster Groves Ice Arena
7939585 2/22/2026 Squirt 10U - C1 8:30 AM 1/8/9 4/5 Webster Groves Ice Arena
7939586 2/22/2026 Squirt 10U - C1 9:55 AM 2/7/10 3/6/11 Webster Groves Ice Arena
7939587 3/1/2026 Squirt 10U - C1 12:05 PM 1/8/9/4/5 2/7/10/3/6/11 Centene Community Ice Center 3 Plager Rink

Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
7990777 2/20/2026 Squirt 10U - C2 6:15 PM Seed #7 Seed #10 East Alton Ice Arena
7990778 2/20/2026 Squirt 10U - C2 7:30 PM Seed #6 Seed #11 East Alton Ice Arena
7990775 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - C2 1:00 PM Seed #5 Seed #12 East Alton Ice Arena
7990776 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - C2 2:30 PM Seed #8 Seed #9 East Alton Ice Arena
7990779 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - C2 4:00 PM Seed #2 7/10 East Alton Ice Arena
7990780 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - C2 5:30 PM Seed #3 6/11 East Alton Ice Arena
7990782 2/22/2026 Squirt 10U - C2 9:00 AM Seed #1 8/9 East Alton Ice Arena
7990781 2/22/2026 Squirt 10U - C2 10:30 AM Seed #4 5/12 East Alton Ice Arena
7990783 2/22/2026 Squirt 10U - C2 4:15 PM 1/8/9 4/5/12 East Alton Ice Arena
7990784 2/22/2026 Squirt 10U - C2 5:45 PM 2/7/10 3/6/11 East Alton Ice Arena
7990785 2/28/2026 Squirt 10U - C2 10:40 AM 1/8/9/4/5/12 2/7/10/3/6/11 Centene Community Ice Center 3 Plager Rink

Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
8034167 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - C3 1:20 PM Seed #2 Seed #7 Affton Ice Rink
8034166 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - C3 2:45 PM Seed #1 Seed #8 Affton Ice Rink
8034169 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - C3 4:10 PM Seed #4 Seed #5 Affton Ice Rink
8034168 2/21/2026 Squirt 10U - C3 5:30 PM Seed #3 Seed #6 Affton Ice Rink
8034171 2/22/2026 Squirt 10U - C3 4:45 PM 1/8 4/5 Affton Ice Rink
8034170 2/22/2026 Squirt 10U - C3 6:10 PM 2/7 3/6 Affton Ice Rink
8034172 2/28/2026 Squirt 10U - C3 9:00 AM 1/8/4/5 2/7/3/6 Centene Community Ice Center 3 Plager Rink



Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
7986133 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - A1 12:30 PM Seed #1 Seed #8 Queeny Park Ice Rink
7986134 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - A1 2:00 PM Seed #2 Seed #7 Queeny Park Ice Rink
7986135 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - A1 3:30 PM Seed #3 Seed #6 Queeny Park Ice Rink
7986136 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - A1 5:00 PM Seed #4 Seed #5 Queeny Park Ice Rink
7986137 2/22/2026 Peewee 12U - A1 5:00 PM 1/8 4/5 Kirkwood Ice Rink
7986138 2/22/2026 Peewee 12U - A1 7:00 PM 2/7 3/6 Centene Community Ice Center 2 NHL Rink
7986139 3/1/2026 Peewee 12U - A1 1:45 PM 1/8/4/5 2/7/3/6 Centene Community Ice Center 3 Plager Rink

Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
8034229 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - A2 12:55 PM Seed #3 Seed #6 Fenton Forum Ice RInk
8034230 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - A2 2:20 PM Seed #4 Seed #5 Fenton Forum Ice RInk
8034231 2/22/2026 Peewee 12U - A2 8:40 AM Seed #1 4/5 Fenton Forum Ice RInk
8034232 2/22/2026 Peewee 12U - A2 10:05 AM Seed #2 3/6 Fenton Forum Ice RInk
8034233 3/1/2026 Peewee 12U - A2 9:00 AM 1/4/5 2/3/6 Centene Community Ice Center 1 USA Rink

Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
7939557 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - A3 1:45 PM Seed #1 Seed #8 Creve Coeur Ice Arena
7939560 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - A3 3:10 PM Seed #4 Seed #5 Creve Coeur Ice Arena
7939558 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - A3 4:30 PM Seed #2 Seed #7 Brentwood Ice Rink
7939559 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - A3 4:35 PM Seed #3 Seed #6 Creve Coeur Ice Arena
7939561 2/22/2026 Peewee 12U - A3 11:20 AM 1/8 4/5 Webster Groves Ice Arena
7939562 2/22/2026 Peewee 12U - A3 2:10 PM 2/7 3/6 Webster Groves Ice Arena
7939563 2/28/2026 Peewee 12U - A3 2:00 PM 1/8/4/5 2/7/3/6 Centene Community Ice Center 3 Plager Rink

Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
7967350 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - B1 8:30 AM Seed #8 Seed #9 Wentzville Ice Arena Gray
7967348 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - B1 9:55 AM Seed #6 Seed #11 Wentzville Ice Arena Gray
7967349 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - B1 11:20 AM Seed #7 Seed #10 Wentzville Ice Arena Gray
7967354 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - B1 2:10 PM Seed #4 Seed #5 Wentzville Ice Arena Blue
7967351 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - B1 3:35 PM Seed #1 8/9 Wentzville Ice Arena Gray
7967353 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - B1 5:00 PM Seed #3 6/11 Wentzville Ice Arena Gray
7967352 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - B1 6:25 PM Seed #2 7/10 Wentzville Ice Arena Gray
7967356 2/22/2026 Peewee 12U - B1 4:15 PM 1/8/9 4/5 St. Peters Rec Plex South B
7967355 2/22/2026 Peewee 12U - B1 5:45 PM 2/7/10 3/6/11 St. Peters Rec Plex South A
7967357 3/1/2026 Peewee 12U - B1 8:30 AM 1/8/9/4/5 2/7/10/3/6/11 Centene Community Ice Center 2 NHL Rink



Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
7986123 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - B2 1:45 PM Seed #1 Seed #8 Kirkwood Ice Rink
7986128 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - B2 6:30 PM Seed #4 Seed #5 Queeny Park Ice Rink
7986125 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - B2 7:20 PM Seed #2 Seed #7 Centene Community Ice Center 3 Plager Rink
7986127 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - B2 8:50 PM Seed #3 Seed #6 Centene Community Ice Center 3 Plager Rink
7986129 2/22/2026 Peewee 12U - B2 3:30 PM 1/8 4/5 Mills Ice Zone
7986130 2/22/2026 Peewee 12U - B2 5:00 PM 2/7 3/6 Mills Ice Zone
7986132 3/1/2026 Peewee 12U - B2 10:25 AM 1/8/4/5 2/7/3/6 Centene Community Ice Center 3 Plager Rink

Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
7950952 2/20/2026 Peewee 12U - B3 6:30 PM Seed #8 Seed #9 St. Peters Rec Plex South B
7950948 2/20/2026 Peewee 12U - B3 7:55 PM Seed #4 Seed #13 St. Peters Rec Plex South B
7950949 2/20/2026 Peewee 12U - B3 9:20 PM Seed #5 Seed #12 St. Peters Rec Plex South B
7950951 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - B3 8:45 AM Seed #7 Seed #10 St. Peters Rec Plex South A
7950950 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - B3 9:00 AM Seed #6 Seed #11 St. Peters Rec Plex South B
7950953 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - B3 12:45 PM Seed #1 8/9 Wentzville Ice Arena Gray
7950956 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - B3 2:10 PM 4/13 5/12 Wentzville Ice Arena Gray
7950954 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - B3 3:35 PM Seed #2 7/10 Wentzville Ice Arena Gray
7950955 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - B3 5:00 PM Seed #3 6/11 Wentzville Ice Arena Gray
7950957 2/22/2026 Peewee 12U - B3 1:00 PM 1/8/9 4/13/5/12 St. Peters Rec Plex South B
7950958 2/22/2026 Peewee 12U - B3 2:30 PM 2/7/10 3/6/11 St. Peters Rec Plex South B
7950959 2/28/2026 Peewee 12U - B3 12:40 PM 1/8/9/4/13/5/12 2/7/10/3/6/11 Centene Community Ice Center 2 NHL Rink

Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
8029990 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - C1 10:15 AM Seed #8 Seed #9 FSI Shark Tank
8029993 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - C1 11:45 AM Seed #3 Seed #6 FSI Shark Tank
8029994 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - C1 1:15 PM Seed #4 Seed #5 FSI Shark Tank
8029991 2/22/2026 Peewee 12U - C1 8:30 AM Seed #1 8/9 FSI Shark Tank
8029992 2/22/2026 Peewee 12U - C1 10:00 AM Seed #2 Seed #7 FSI Shark Tank
8029995 2/22/2026 Peewee 12U - C1 3:00 PM 1/8/9 4/5 FSI Shark Tank
8029996 2/22/2026 Peewee 12U - C1 4:30 PM 2/7 3/6 FSI Shark Tank
8029997 3/1/2026 Peewee 12U - C1 10:10 AM 1/8/9/4/5 2/7/3/6 Centene Community Ice Center 2 NHL Rink



Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
7984205 2/19/2026 Peewee 12U - C2 6:45 PM Seed #8 Seed #9 Maryville Hockey Center Shanahan Rink
7984204 2/19/2026 Peewee 12U - C2 7:00 PM Seed #7 Seed #10 Maryville Hockey Center Hartwig-Kaiman Rink
7984209 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - C2 10:45 AM Seed #4 Seed #5 Maryville Hockey Center Hartwig-Kaiman Rink
7984206 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - C2 12:15 PM Seed #1 8/9 Maryville Hockey Center Hartwig-Kaiman Rink
7984208 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - C2 1:45 PM Seed #3 Seed #6 Maryville Hockey Center Hartwig-Kaiman Rink
7984207 2/21/2026 Peewee 12U - C2 3:15 PM Seed #2 7/10 Maryville Hockey Center Hartwig-Kaiman Rink
7984210 2/22/2026 Peewee 12U - C2 9:45 AM 1/8/9 4/5 Maryville Hockey Center Shanahan Rink
7984211 2/22/2026 Peewee 12U - C2 11:15 AM 2/7/10 3/6 Maryville Hockey Center Shanahan Rink
7984212 2/28/2026 Peewee 12U - C2 9:20 AM 1/8/9/4/5 2/7/10/3/6 Centene Community Ice Center 2 NHL Rink

Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
7990761 2/22/2026 Peewee 12U - C3 2:15 PM Seed #1 Seed #4 R.P. Lumber Center
7990762 2/22/2026 Peewee 12U - C3 3:45 PM Seed #2 Seed #3 R.P. Lumber Center
7990763 2/28/2026 Peewee 12U - C3 7:00 PM 1/4 2/3 Centene Community Ice Center 3 Plager Rink

Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
7990716 2/21/2026 Bantam 14U - A1 2:15 PM Seed #2 Seed #7 R.P. Lumber Center
7990717 2/21/2026 Bantam 14U - A1 4:00 PM Seed #3 Seed #6 R.P. Lumber Center
7990718 2/21/2026 Bantam 14U - A1 5:45 PM Seed #4 Seed #5 R.P. Lumber Center
7990719 2/22/2026 Bantam 14U - A1 8:45 AM Seed #1 4/5 R.P. Lumber Center
7990720 2/22/2026 Bantam 14U - A1 10:15 AM 2/7 3/6 R.P. Lumber Center
7990721 2/28/2026 Bantam 14U - A1 7:20 PM 1/4/5 2/7/3/6 Centene Community Ice Center 2 NHL Rink

Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
7967169 2/21/2026 Bantam 14U - A2 11:45 AM Seed #4 Seed #5 St. Peters Rec Plex South A
7967168 2/21/2026 Bantam 14U - A2 1:30 PM Seed #3 Seed #6 St. Peters Rec Plex South B
7967170 2/22/2026 Bantam 14U - A2 2:15 PM Seed #1 4/5 St. Peters Rec Plex South A
7967171 2/22/2026 Bantam 14U - A2 4:00 PM Seed #2 3/6 St. Peters Rec Plex South A
7967172 2/28/2026 Bantam 14U - A2 9:40 AM 1/4/5 2/3/6 Centene Community Ice Center 1 USA Rink

Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
7984216 2/21/2026 Bantam 14U - A3 10:00 AM Seed #3 Seed #6 Maryville Hockey Center Shanahan Rink
7984217 2/21/2026 Bantam 14U - A3 11:45 AM Seed #4 Seed #5 Maryville Hockey Center Shanahan Rink
7984215 2/21/2026 Bantam 14U - A3 1:30 PM Seed #2 Seed #7 Maryville Hockey Center Shanahan Rink
7984218 2/22/2026 Bantam 14U - A3 6:00 PM Seed #1 4/5 Maryville Hockey Center Shanahan Rink
7984219 2/22/2026 Bantam 14U - A3 7:45 PM 2/7 3/6 Maryville Hockey Center Shanahan Rink
7984220 3/1/2026 Bantam 14U - A3 5:20 PM 1/4/5 2/7/3/6 Centene Community Ice Center 2 NHL Rink



Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
7986115 2/19/2026 Bantam 14U - B1 6:15 PM Seed #6 Seed #11 Kirkwood Ice Rink
7986116 2/20/2026 Bantam 14U - B1 6:15 PM Seed #7 Seed #10 Kirkwood Ice Rink
7986117 2/20/2026 Bantam 14U - B1 9:20 PM Seed #8 Seed #9 Centene Community Ice Center 3 Plager Rink
7986118 2/21/2026 Bantam 14U - B1 9:20 PM Seed #1 8/9 Centene Community Ice Center 2 NHL Rink
7986121 2/22/2026 Bantam 14U - B1 8:30 AM Seed #4 Seed #5 Queeny Park Ice Rink
7986119 2/22/2026 Bantam 14U - B1 10:15 AM Seed #2 7/10 Queeny Park Ice Rink
7986120 2/22/2026 Bantam 14U - B1 12:00 PM Seed #3 6/11 Queeny Park Ice Rink
7986122 2/22/2026 Bantam 14U - B1 3:15 PM 1/8/9 4/5 Kirkwood Ice Rink
7986124 2/22/2026 Bantam 14U - B1 6:30 PM 2/7/10 3/6/11 Kirkwood Ice Rink
7986126 3/1/2026 Bantam 14U - B1 3:40 PM 1/8/9/4/5 2/7/10/3/6/11 Centene Community Ice Center 2 NHL Rink

Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
8034211 2/20/2026 Bantam 14U - B2 6:15 PM Seed #8 Seed #9 Affton Ice Rink
8034210 2/20/2026 Bantam 14U - B2 7:40 PM Seed #7 Seed #10 Affton Ice Rink
8034212 2/21/2026 Bantam 14U - B2 3:45 PM Seed #1 8/9 Fenton Forum Ice RInk
8034213 2/21/2026 Bantam 14U - B2 5:10 PM Seed #2 7/10 Fenton Forum Ice RInk
8034214 2/21/2026 Bantam 14U - B2 6:35 PM Seed #3 Seed #6 Fenton Forum Ice RInk
8034215 2/21/2026 Bantam 14U - B2 8:00 PM Seed #4 Seed #5 Fenton Forum Ice RInk
8034216 2/22/2026 Bantam 14U - B2 3:50 PM 1/8/9 4/5 Fenton Forum Ice RInk
8034217 2/22/2026 Bantam 14U - B2 5:20 PM 2/7/10 3/6 Fenton Forum Ice RInk
8034218 2/28/2026 Bantam 14U - B2 2:20 PM 1/8/9/4/5 2/7/10/3/6 Centene Community Ice Center 2 NHL Rink

Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
7986140 2/20/2026 Bantam 14U - B3 7:45 PM Seed #6 Seed #11 Mills Ice Zone
7986141 2/20/2026 Bantam 14U - B3 8:00 PM Seed #7 Seed #10 FSI Shark Tank
7986142 2/21/2026 Bantam 14U - B3 8:30 AM Seed #8 Seed #9 FSI Shark Tank
7986146 2/21/2026 Bantam 14U - B3 2:45 PM Seed #4 Seed #5 FSI Shark Tank
7986144 2/21/2026 Bantam 14U - B3 4:30 PM Seed #3 6/11 FSI Shark Tank
7986145 2/21/2026 Bantam 14U - B3 6:15 PM Seed #1 8/9 FSI Shark Tank
7986143 2/21/2026 Bantam 14U - B3 8:00 PM Seed #2 7/10 FSI Shark Tank
7986147 2/22/2026 Bantam 14U - B3 11:30 AM 1/8/9 4/5 FSI Shark Tank
7986148 2/22/2026 Bantam 14U - B3 1:15 PM 2/7/10 3/6/11 FSI Shark Tank
7986149 3/1/2026 Bantam 14U - B3 2:00 PM 1/8/9/4/5 2/7/10/3/6/11 Centene Community Ice Center 2 NHL Rink



Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
7945177 2/20/2026 Bantam 14U - C1 7:30 PM Seed #8 Seed #9 Centene Community Ice Center 4 Barn Rink
7945180 2/21/2026 Bantam 14U - C1 12:00 PM Seed #3 Seed #6 Centene Community Ice Center 3 Plager Rink
7945181 2/21/2026 Bantam 14U - C1 12:30 PM Seed #4 Seed #5 Centene Community Ice Center 2 NHL Rink
7945179 2/21/2026 Bantam 14U - C1 2:10 PM Seed #2 Seed #7 Centene Community Ice Center 3 Plager Rink
7945178 2/21/2026 Bantam 14U - C1 5:40 PM Seed #1 8/9 Centene Community Ice Center 3 Plager Rink
7945182 2/22/2026 Bantam 14U - C1 11:40 AM 1/8/9 4/5 Centene Community Ice Center 3 Plager Rink
7945183 2/22/2026 Bantam 14U - C1 2:30 PM 2/7/10 3/6 Centene Community Ice Center 2 NHL Rink
7945184 3/1/2026 Bantam 14U - C1 8:45 AM 1/8/9/4 2/7/3/6 Centene Community Ice Center 3 Plager Rink

Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
7939462 2/6/2026 Midget 16U - A 7:30 PM Seed #8 Seed #9 Webster Groves Ice Arena
7939466 2/6/2026 Midget 16U - A 9:15 PM Seed #4 Seed #5 Webster Groves Ice Arena
7939463 2/7/2026 Midget 16U - A 2:10 PM Seed #1 8/9 Webster Groves Ice Arena
7939465 2/7/2026 Midget 16U - A 3:50 PM Seed #3 Seed #6 Webster Groves Ice Arena
7939464 2/7/2026 Midget 16U - A 5:30 PM Seed #2 Seed #7 Webster Groves Ice Arena
7939468 2/8/2026 Midget 16U - A 8:45 AM 1/8/9 4/5 Webster Groves Ice Arena
7939467 2/8/2026 Midget 16U - A 10:30 AM 2/7 3/6 Webster Groves Ice Arena
7939469 3/1/2026 Midget 16U - A 3:25 PM 1/8/9/4/5 2/7/3/6 Centene Community Ice Center 3 Plager Rink

Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
7992683 2/7/2026 Midget 16U - AA 3:00 PM Seed #2 Seed #7 Maryville Hockey Center Hartwig-Kaiman Rink
7992684 2/7/2026 Midget 16U - AA 4:45 PM Seed #3 Seed #6 Maryville Hockey Center Hartwig-Kaiman Rink
7992685 2/7/2026 Midget 16U - AA 6:30 PM Seed #4 Seed #5 Maryville Hockey Center Hartwig-Kaiman Rink
7992686 2/8/2026 Midget 16U - AA 11:40 AM Seed #1 4/5 Maryville Hockey Center Hartwig-Kaiman Rink
7992687 2/8/2026 Midget 16U - AA 1:20 PM 2/7 3/6 Maryville Hockey Center Hartwig-Kaiman Rink
7992688 3/1/2026 Midget 16U - AA 5:35 PM 1/4/5 2/7/3/6 Centene Community Ice Center 3 Plager Rink

Schedules will be adjusted for out of town team travel only. All teams should be prepared to play in any game times shown for the division
8034178 2/7/2026 Midget 18U - AA 12:00 PM Seed #4 Seed #5 Affton Ice Rink
8034177 2/7/2026 Midget 18U - AA 1:40 PM Seed #3 Seed #6 Affton Ice Rink
8034176 2/7/2026 Midget 18U - AA 3:20 PM Seed #2 Seed #7 Affton Ice Rink
8034179 2/8/2026 Midget 18U - AA 11:10 AM Seed #1 4/5 Affton Ice Rink
8034180 2/8/2026 Midget 18U - AA 12:50 PM 2/7 3/6 Affton Ice Rink
8034181 3/1/2026 Midget 18U - AA 11:50 AM 1/4/5 2/7/3/6 Centene Community Ice Center 2 NHL Rink


